

HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies

Volume 21 Number 2 *Himalayan Research Bulletin*

Article 19

2001

Membership Info

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya

Recommended Citation

. 2001. Membership Info. HIMALAYA 21(2).

Available at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya/vol21/iss2/19

This Other is brought to you for free and open access by the DigitalCommons@Macalester College at DigitalCommons@Macalester College. It has been accepted for inclusion in HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Macalester College. For more information, please contact scholarpub@macalester.edu.



Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies HIMALAYAN RESEARCH BULLETIN Membership/Subscription Form

Please complete and return with membership/subscription dues to: Himalayan Research Bulletin Department of Geography **Portland State University** Box 751 Portland, OR 97207-0751 PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY OR TYPE: Name: Institutional Affiliation: Mailing Address: Telephone Home:_____ Work:____ FAX:_____ E-MAIL:___ Interests: **SUBSCRIPTIONS:** Please accept my membership in the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies with subscription to Himalayan Research Bulletin as indicated below: **Subscription Rates:** Individuals (US \$35)_____ Students, Himalayan Nationals (US \$20)_____ Institutions (US \$75) _____ Back issues are also available--contact us or check online: http://www.himalayan.pdx.edu/ Overseas mail surcharge—per calendar year: Air (add \$15) _____ Surface (add \$5) ______ The Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies is a not-for-profit association [501 (c) 3] and we welcome your tax-deductible donations, which support and expand the activities of the organization. donation _____ thank you!

Please make checks payable to *Himalayan Research Bulletin*. Checks should be drawn in dollars on US banks.

Total enclosed: ____